



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRA No.156 of 2000

Purna Chandra Behera ***Appellant(s)***

Ms. A. K. Dei, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha ***Respondent(s)***

Mr. M. S. Rizvi, ASC for Vigilance

CORAM: JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER
12.08.2024

Order No.

15. 1. List this matter on 27.08.2024.

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge

Swarna